..‘ ENDURANCE
Sy CHRONO
L N° de
Général  ——
1 3260
2 3266
3 3306
4 3318
5 3271
6 3255
7 3277
8 3221
9 3245
10 3307
11 3303
12 3291
13 3330
14 3218
15 3359
16 3357
17 3242
18 3233
19 3243
20 3289
21 3353
22 3328
23 3361
24 3335
25 3292
26 3319
27 3247
28 3278
29 3320
30 3252
31 3317
32 3346
33 3279
34 3351
35 3302
36 3276
37 3322
38 3356
39 3257
40 3304
41 3280
42 3273
43 3224
44 3222
45 3358
46 3287
47 3325
48 3315
49 3244
50 3326
51 3232
52 3241
53 3253
54 3261
55 3354
56 3341
57 3235
58 3256
59 3308
60 3355
61 3337
62 3314
63 3234
64 3342
65 3246
66 3298
67 3301

Classement général

Corrida Pédestre de Vergeze - 5 km

Nom

== GIBERT Frédéric

[ AMARTINEZ Rémy

[[ I CHATEAU Dimitri

[L I SINE Thibault

[[ H CAPEL Yoann

[ I FEREZ Thierry

[L I MONTI Cedric

[. ] oUBEZZA Mohamed
[ HcLoux Jean

[ HPHILIBERT Franck

[[ I MONTET Benjamin

[[ I CAPEL Henri

[L_J TAILHADES Michael
[[ I CROS Fabien

[L I TOMELHI Eric

[_ Il BOUABANE Frederick
[[ 1 GAYRAUD Corinne
[_ I BES Benoit

[ 1 GORET Jean-Marie
[_ I BORIE Florian

[[ I HOUSSET Raphael
[[ I MARTINEZ Frederic
[[_H PELAQUIE Thibault
[ J cAMOIN william

[ I GARCIA Marc

[[ I MAS Stephane

[ HMERCIER Benoit

[ J DEVARIEUX Lilian

[[ I CARRETERO Sylvain
[L I CIGES Fabien
[L_HPIO Roland

[[ HVOLF Loic

[L_ I SALAGNAC Olivier

[L ] COLOMINA Philippe
[ I DAYOT Bernard

[_ Il DERLON Francois

[ I SYLVESTRE Manuel
[_ I GOUCHIDA Merzouc
[[ I KIFFEL Erwan

[[ [l CABOCHE Norman
[ HROUX Romain

[[ I KARMANN Maxime
[ J TURC Jean-Claude
[L ] PAREDES Sébastien
[ HMONTES cathy

[ J WOUAQUET Thomas
[[_J PELLENARO Mathieu
[[ I ROUSSET Olivier

[ HJODTS Ambre

[[ 1 ?DOSSARD #3326

[[ I SORIA Yves

[L [ GREFFEUILLE Axel
[L_J CUVILLIER Alain

[[ HAUGER Victor

[[ I DUNAZERT Audrey
[[ 1 ?DOSSARD #3341

[ _J OMAR Michel

[ I MARGAROT Malvina
[[ I BABINOT Nicolas

[. I LABCHIRI Nour-Eddine
[L I BOUCAN Julie

[[ I BONNET Christine

[ I ROUQUETTE Sandrine
[_ I BEJAN lon

[ HPRISTAS Etienne

[ I BLAIS Christelle

[[ H TESSIERES Corinne
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SE
Vi
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Vi
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Ml
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V2
V2
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Club / Team

ACNA ENDURANCE SHOP ALES
ENTENTE NIMOISE ATHLETISME
AN 30

C.A.BEAUCAIRE
M.A.R.C

COURIR A VERGEZE

COURIR A VERGEZE

SCAC

AN 30

ACVS

C-A. BEAUCAIRE

VELO TONIC VAUVERT

CROCO D 'AIRAIN NIMES TRIATHLON

MAAM
FC BARBENTANE
MAS DE LA CHOUETTE

ACRA

LES INGENIEURS DE LA KINE

LOCO RUNIMES
LOCO RUNIMES

ENDURANCE SHOP ALES

SCAC

LOCO RUNIMES
COURIR A VERGEZE
NIMES TRIATHLON CROCO D'AIRAIN

COURIR A VAUVERT

LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE
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18/07/2015

Temps

00:17:18
00:17:20
00:17:29
00:17:49
00:17:53
00:18:17
00:18:23
00:18:29
00:18:33
00:18:50
00:19:01
00:19:05
00:19:11
00:19:18
00:19:30
00:19:43
00:19:47
00:19:52
00:19:59
00:20:03
00:20:21
00:20:24
00:20:24
00:20:29
00:20:29
00:20:40
00:20:47
00:20:56
00:21:03
00:21:05
00:21:09
00:21:14
00:21:22
00:21:44
00:21:45
00:22:02
00:22:13
00:22:25
00:22:36
00:22:39
00:22:42
00:22:53
00:22:58
00:22:59
00:23:02
00:23:02
00:23:11
00:23:33
00:23:43
00:23:54
00:23:58
00:24:02
00:24:10
00:24:26
00:24:39
00:24:46
00:24:58
00:25:03
00:25:05
00:25:08
00:25:09
00:25:10
00:25:13
00:25:25
00:25:42
00:25:56
00:25:56

19:55

Vitesse

17,34 km/h
17,31 km/h
17,16 km/h
16,84 km/h
16,78 km/h
16,41 km/h
16,32 km/h
16,23 km/h
16,17 km/h
15,93 km/h
15,78 km/h
15,72 km/h
15,64 km/h
15,54 km/h
15,39 km/h
15,22 km/h
15,16 km/h
15,10 km/h
15,01 km/h
14,96 km/h
14,74 km/h
14,71 km/h
14,71 km/h
14,65 km/h
14,65 km/h
14,52 km/h
14,44 km/h
14,33 km/h
14,25 km/h
14,23 km/h
14,18 km/h
14,13 km/h
14,04 km/h
13,80 km/h
13,79 km/h
13,62 km/h
13,50 km/h
13,38 km/h
13,27 km/h
13,25 km/h
13,22 km/h
13,11 km/h
13,06 km/h
13,05 km/h
13,03 km/h
13,03 km/h
12,94 km/h
12,74 km/h
12,65 km/h
12,55 km/h
12,52 km/h
12,48 km/h
12,41 km/h
12,28 km/h
12,17 km/h
12,11 km/h
12,02 km/h
11,98 km/h
11,96 km/h
11,94 km/h
11,93 km/h
11,92 km/h
11,90 km/h
11,80 km/h
11,67 km/h
11,57 km/h
11,57 km/h



"'. ENDURANCE

Sy CHRONO
L N° de

Général  ——
68 3311
69 3219
70 3321
71 3365
72 3364
73 3329
74 3327
75 3324
76 3350
77 3312
78 3231
79 3338
80 3336
81 3240
82 3286
83 3237
84 3288
85 3331
86 3227
87 3282
88 10182
89 3334
90 3228
91 3362
92 3360
93 3363
94 3297
95 3296
96 3290
97 3347
98 3310
99 3248
100 3349
101 3226
102 3343
103 3238
104 3239
105 3339
106 3250
107 3220
108 3316
109 3229
110 3340
111 3332
112 3281
113 3345
114 3251
115 3299
116 3236
117 3352
118 3344
119 3313
120 3348
121 3267
122 3268
123 3323
124 3249
125 3269
126 3270
127 3217
128 3215
129 3216
130 3259
131 3258
132 3212

Classement général
Corrida Pédestre de Vergeze - 5 km

Nom

[ J CHABAUD Andy

[[ A PICARD Jean-Luc

[ HALEMU Bellay

[ I MASSOMOT Camille
[ I PELAQUIE Marine

[L I GRANAT Christine

[_ I PELLERANO Vincent
[L I DONNO Jack

[ A NADAL Pauline

[[ I BOGNE Nicolas

[_ 11 BON Marie-Claire

[L I DANNY Monique

[. J RACE Flounda

[ HALBIGES Dalila

[[ I DEVARIEUX Catherine
[ HEXPOSITO Sarah

[[ HRAVEL Jerome

[ I D'ANNA Tiffani

[[ J DENIZOT Roland

[L A TOGNACCINI Igor

[ HEMULO Cyril

[L I BEDOUH Carinne

[ HRAT levsevi

[ I GEMMET Lisa

[. I GEMMET Celine

[ J MANCINI Sandra

[ I MARTIN Anna

[ A MARTIN Arnaud

[_ I GATELIER Clarisse
[L ] SOUBEIRAN Valerie
[L I BOURGEOIS Helene
[ H CADILHAC Marie

[[ I MARTIN Alexandra
[ SEYWERT David

[L I DJAFFO Stephanie
[ HDIDIER Roger

[ HDIDIER Yveline

[[ I BAUS Patrick

[[ J TAURINES Julien

[ HPICARD Bérangére
[[ H GICLET Brigitte

[L I GOUDARD Maryse
[[ ] SAMSONOFF Stéphanie
[L I SABATIER Jeanne

[ HLONG Maelle

[[ I FRAPPIER Pierre

[[ I GONY Jennifer

[[ 11 ?DOSSARD #3299

[[ I DOUARD Laurent

[ I VAIRE Marion

[ Hisop cathy

[ MONNEM Mathilde
[L [ DEBRIE Christine

[ HASSENAT Sandra

[_ I TRABACH Fabien

[ I bAUDI Fanny

[ J GIRARD Aimé

[L_ I COUSIN Anne-Line
[[ [l COUSIN Jean Christop.
[[ I BRUNET Anne Gaelle
[[ H GARCIA Valérie

[ AMARTINEZ Cathy

[[ I BESSE David

[L I BESSE Solene

[ J VERRIER Paulette
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Cat

SE
SE
V3
SE
SE
Vi
Ju
Vi
SE
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V3
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
V3
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SE
SE
Ml
Ml
Vi
Vi
Ml
Vi
Ml
Vi
V2
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
V3
SE
SE
SE
Vi
V4
SE
V3
SE
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SE
SE
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SE
SE
CA
V4
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
CA
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Class
: cat

24 -
25 -
2
5
6
15

2
3
3
4  LOCO RUNIMES
5
8

LOCO RUNIMES
2 -

3 -
28 -
29 -
10 -
COURIR A VERGEZE

17 -
CEAB

@ W

4 ACH

11 LES INGENIEURS DE LA KINE

12
18 LOCO RUN NIMES

COURIR A VAUVERT
3 COURIR A VAUVERT
30

31 USSA

13 -

19

[ee]

14

Iy =

16 -
32
33 -
17
18
19
10
20 -

2  ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME

21 -

35 TEAM CLAN CAMPBELL
22 -

23 -

1 -

20 ASSP VERGEZE

1 ASSP VERGEZE

2  COURIR A VAUVERT
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Club / Team

18/07/2015

Temps

00:25:58
00:26:11
00:26:19
00:26:29
00:26:29
00:26:37
00:26:37
00:26:47
00:27:26
00:27:35
00:27:43
00:27:57
00:27:57
00:27:59
00:28:00
00:28:02
00:28:03
00:28:19
00:28:27
00:28:36
00:28:58
00:29:20
00:29:20
00:29:25
00:29:26
00:29:26
00:29:30
00:29:30
00:29:54
00:29:57
00:29:59
00:30:02
00:30:03
00:30:17
00:30:21
00:30:22
00:30:22
00:30:28
00:30:28
00:30:33
00:30:42
00:30:45
00:30:46
00:31:05
00:31:23
00:31:24
00:31:51
00:31:55
00:31:59
00:32:33
00:32:48
00:32:50
00:33:22
00:33:35
00:33:35
00:34:05
00:35:05
00:35:19
00:35:19
00:35:46
00:35:48
00:35:48
00:36:36
00:36:37
00:48:27

19:55

Vitesse

11,55 km/h
11,46 km/h
11,40 km/h
11,33 km/h
11,33 km/h
11,27 km/h
11,27 km/h
11,20 km/h
10,94 km/h
10,88 km/h
10,82 km/h
10,73 km/h
10,73 km/h
10,72 km/h
10,71 km/h
10,70 km/h
10,70 km/h
10,59 km/h
10,55 km/h
10,49 km/h
10,36 km/h
10,23 km/h
10,23 km/h
10,20 km/h
10,19 km/h
10,19 km/h
10,17 km/h
10,17 km/h
10,03 km/h
10,02 km/h
10,01 km/h
9,99 km/h
9,98 km/h
9,91 km/h
9,89 km/h
9,88 km/h
9,88 km/h
9,85 km/h
9,85 km/h
9,82 km/h
9,77 km/h
9,76 km/h
9,75 km/h
9,65 km/h
9,56 km/h
9,55 km/h
9,42 km/h
9,40 km/h
9,38 km/h
9,22 km/h
9,15 km/h
9,14 km/h
8,99 km/h
8,93 km/h
8,93 km/h
8,80 km/h
8,55 km/h
8,50 km/h
8,50 km/h
8,39 km/h
8,38 km/h
8,38 km/h
8,20 km/h
8,19 km/h
6,19 km/h



